N NNNRRLRRRRRBRRRRR
W NP O WOWNOO UM WNIERLO

O 00 N O Ul A WN B

i

Kot

Fecaonand Techer Taing gy

Valentina lva
Manuela
Damjan
Viktorija
Martina
Klara
Mateo
Petra
Jakov
Dino
Josip
Benjamin
Matej
Filip
Matej
Sara
Nika

Iva
Andrijana
Katarina
Ana

Luka
Andrej

Prezime
Rezo
Santek
Jezi¢
Veli¢an
Andrasek
Sipina
Celini¢
Vrbosi¢
Samardzija
Drzaié
Zivkovi¢
Babi¢
Lopotar
Uroi¢ Toncina
Manduric¢
Cani¢
Bukovec
Ravli¢
Bili¢
Rasi¢
Knezovié¢
Perko
Pernar

Skolska godina
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2013./2014.
2013./2014.
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2013./2014.
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Razred

.razred OS
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.razred O$
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.razred O$
.razred 0$
.razred OS
.razred O$
.razred OS
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.razred O$
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.razred OS
. razred 0S8

Ostvareno
mjesto
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Bodovi

Zaporka
44445 sladoled
54321 MISMALI
27032 GUILD
55555 SUNCE
12345 TINAA
10111 Floyd
53535 HOBBIT
18271 LUNA
50000 atribut
19102 patak
03042 SKYWALKER
52014 ORMAR
35708 BODEZ
21123 Leagueoflegends
73001 HRVATSKA
12345 PAHULJICA
88888 osmica
31852 ZMAIJICA
11111 KNJIGA
12345 SIGA
25625 JEZIK
72493 TENIS
12345 KRUMPIRUSA



24
25
26
27
28
29

Borna
Petar
Antonio
Luka
Ana
Matija

Gruji¢
Matasic
Ljubicic¢
Kalogjera
Soldo
Mamic

2013./2014.
2013./2014.
2013./2014.
2013./2014.
2013./2014.
2013./2014.
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. razred 0S
. razred 08
. razred OS
. razred OS
. razred 0S
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17
15

29
25
16

12800 CURICAA
12800 CURUCA
DORIS

55555 mrkva
54321GANGA
29020 KAMEN



